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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-0086

83-0938

87-0191

82-1099

82-0383
A

36-1010

85-0880

86-0268

81-1122

82-0266

87-0534

86-0563

87-0273

81-0601

84-0736
A

81-0866

82-0514

82-1145

83-0051

82-0445

82-0549

82-0267

85-0751"!

86-1292

87-0526

84-1077

83-0132

82-1065

87-0289

85-0447

86-0227

84-0057

82-1088

81-1072

SURNAME

BAILEY

BAILEY

BAILEY

BAIN

BAIREFOQT

BAI R£FQQT~

8AITY

BAKELAAR

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

BAKER

8ALILES

BALL

BALLARD

BALLARD

8ALLA8D

BALLENTIftiE

BALLENTINE

BALLINGTON

BALLINGTON

BALLINGTON

BALLINGTON

BALLINGTON

BALLINGTON

BALTHASER

M'A L E S
GIVEN NAME

ROBERT S JR
PELION SC

WILLIAM ALBERT
GASTON SC

WILLIAM ALBERT
GASTON SC

*******

GARY EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

EAGLE FEATHER
GASTON SC

JESSE L
GASTON SC

*******

6URGIN W
LEXINGTON SC

*******

PETHR JOHN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHARLES ANDREW
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DQMINIflUE THOMAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FRANK LANE
LEXINGTON SC

HUGH LEON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN THOMAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL WADE
CAYCE SC

RICHARD CARLISLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT OWIGHT
COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT K
GULFPORT MISS

ROGER DALE .
COLUMBIA SC

STEPHEN EDWARD
LEXINGTON SC

WALTER WORTH
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

WILLIE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

WAYNE LEE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

AUGUSTUS MILTON
COLUMBIA SC

HAROLD PROCTOR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TIMOTHY KEVIN
WEAVERVILLE NC

*******

CHEVIS FULMER JR
COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM MARTIN
ANDERSON SC

*******

DON AVELL
LEXINGTON SC

EDWARD R
LEXINGTON SC

JASON W JR .
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JASON WATHA
LEXINGTON SC

RODNEY DAVID
RED BANK SC

RONALD D
LEXINGTON SC

*******

IRVIN DEWEY:
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

29

23

27

28

42

33

62

25

3t

23

37

29

32

21

21

20

29

23

26

26

32

24

62

39

20

22

31

36

42

59

26

21

37

22

F E M A L E S

JOHNSTON SUSAN LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

THOMSON DANITA LOUISE
CAYC£ SC

CIRMELLA NOVELLA METCALF
PELION SC

AYERS LAURA DENISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROSIER NANCY MARIE
GASTON SC

TERRY BOBBY JANE SINGLETON
COLUMBIA SC

CLARK JOAN HOLTAPP
WARRENVILLE SC

VOGEL DIANE ELIZABETH
CAYCE SC

BOGGS SMERYL SPENCER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

EDGE DIAMA LEE
LEXINGTON SC

HARVEY ELIZABETH LYNNE
GREENVILLE SC

CRAPS CHRISTY BEMTA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

8ENA DEBORAH JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ATKINSON MEL ESI A LEIGH A
CAYCE SC

8LAKELY EVELYN DENISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KEISLER KATHY ARMAND
JOHNSTON SC

MCDONALD 'MARY W
GULFPORT HISS

RABON RENEE HONTRISE
CAYCE SC

LEVER KAY ME DL IN
'LEXINGTON SC

CAMPBELL DIANA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BALILES REBECCA ELAINE
IRMQ SC

MOORE JUDY ELAINE
LEXINGTON SC

WOODY GRACE F
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BALLARD BEULAH GLOVER
GASTON SC

SMITH WENDY RAINES
CHAPIN SC

AMICK LEANNE
COLUMBIA SC

GORMAN ELIZABETH ALISON
MIAMI FLA

WALL LINDA BARNETT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RYAN MARY RHODE*
WEST COLUMBIA SC

COSTERISAN SANDRA SIMMONS
COLUMBIA SC

RICHARDSON HELEN JOYCE
WEST COLOMBIA SC

OSGOOD JUNE C
RED BANK SC

WOOTEN LINDA ANNE
LEXINGTON SC

HOOKER SHERRI ANN
PELION SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

w~~

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Mo.

1

9

3

12

5

10

9

3

12

3

5

6

4

7

8

9

6

12

1

5

6

3

8

12

5

11

2

11

3

5

3

1

11

11

DATE ISSUED

Day

31

26

6

3

5

8

17

25

14

10

i

4

2

1

6

18

1

16

14

10

11

30

12

30

6

5

23

16

t1

23

17

26

22

24

Year

1984

1983

1987

1982

1982

1936

1985

1986

1981

1982

1937

1986

1987

1981

1984

1981

1982

1982

1983

1982

1982

1982

1985

1986

1987

1984

1983

1982

1987

1985

1986

1934

1982

1981

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

2

3

12

5

10

9

4

12

4

6

6

4

:7

8

11

6

2

2

5

6

-4

8

12

6

11

2

11

:4

6

3

1

11

12

Day

8

IS

5

6

10

21

12

15

24

6

14

11

11

13

28

4

27

14

29

18

17

31

31

6

17

24

20

18

2

29

27

24

12

Year

1984

1987

1982

1982

1986

1985

1986

1981

1932

1987

1986

1987

1981

1984

1981

1982

1983

1983

1982

1982

1982

1985

1986

1987

1984

1 983

1982

1V87

1985

1986

1984

1982

1981

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV JERRY: BRUNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV J E R S Y M PRICE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV RILEY HUCKABY
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV KEITH F 'THOMAS
LEXINGTON SC

REV PHILIP JOSEPH BAKELAAR
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LANO JOH«SON~PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JERRY W STYLES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV SHAYLOR 0 WALTERS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV THOMAS E VAUGHN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN : LAND ; JOHNSON ' PRO J D
LEXINGTON SC
REV MARION C BRAZELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV «ON«Q£ SMITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JIMMY L BAKER i HP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV ALVIN D BOZARD
IRMO SC

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV GLORIA R DAVIS
COLUMBIA SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV J BERT WATSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV DONALD E WOOLLY
COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN 0 REED JR
BALLENTINE SC

REV RALPH D STILLWELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV MARSHALL i W MOORE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV COLIN E SIMMONS
COLUMBIA SC
REV ASTQR'L? JACOBS JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RALPH D STILWELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV ALBERT L COX
CHAPIN SC
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—


